Jun 30 2024 (09:23) India Rail Info 1

Saharanpur - Delhi Express Special (via Shamli)/04522 - MEMU - NR
TBTN/Thana Bhawan Town to KZI/Khandraoli
Oh 57m - 26 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SRE Saharanpur Junction 18:00 0 |1 0 33 [275 |NR
2 TPZ Tapri Junction 18:12 18:13 Tm (0 |1 7 74 1272 |NR
(Saharanpur)
3 MNZ  |Manani 18:22 18:23 Tm |0 |1 18 |50 |[276 |NR
4 BNQL |Bhankala Halt 18:29 18:30 Tm |0 |1 23 57 {270 |[NR
5 |RPMN |Rampur Maniharan 18:35 18:36 Tm (0 |1 27 |54 [265 |NR
6 |SNAP |Sona Arjunpur 18:42 18:43 m |0 |1 33 |62 (262 |NR
7 |NNX |Nanauta 18:49 18:50 im |0 |1 39 |74 [256 |NR
8 |THBN |Thana Bhawan 18:58 18:59 im [0 |1 49 |40 |251 [NR
9 |TBTN (Thana Bhawan Town [19:03 19:04 Tm |0 |1 52 |49 (252 |NR
10 |HHP |Harhar Fatehpur 19:09 19:10 m |0 |1 56 |42 236 |NR
11 |HIND |[Hind 19:16 19:17 im |0 |1 60 |68 (245 |NR
12 |SLWR |Silawar 19:20 19:21 m |0 |1 63 |16 (245 |NR
13 |SMQL [Shamli 19:49 19:50 im |0 |1 71 |45 (243 |NR
14 |GLBN |Gujran Balwa 19:56 19:57 Tm |0 |1 75 |44 |241 |NR
15 [KZI Khandraoli 20:01 20:02 Tm |0 |1 78 |65 |[235 [NR
16 |KQL |Kandhla 20:08 20:09 m |0 |1 84 |69 (242 |INR
17 |AILM  |Ailum 20:14 20:15 im |0 |1 90 |50 (237 |NR
18 |ASAR |Asara 20:18 20:19 m |0 |1 93 |53 (233 |NR
19 |BDHP |Budhpur 20:23 20:24 im |0 |1 96 |12 (233 |NR
20 |KPKI |Qasimpur Kheri 20:44 20:45 im [0 |1 100 |57 |234 [NR
21 |BAOL |Baoli 20:50 20:51 im [0 |1 105 |13 |232 |NR
22 |BTU |Baraut 21:14 21:15 m |0 |1 110 |54 233 |NR
23 |BADK |Badka 21:18 21:19 im |0 |1 112 |57 |231 [NR
24 |AIH  |Alawalpur Idrispur 21:22 21:23 m |0 |1 115 |60 |228 [NR
25 |SUR |Sujra 21:27 21:28 im |0 |1 119 |14 |223 [NR
26 |BPM |Baghpat Road 21:54 21:55 im [0 |1 126 |44 229 [NR
27 |AHQ |Ahera 21:59 22:00 Tm (0 |1 129 |60 |224 |NR
28 |[SFA Sanhera Halt 22:03 22:04 m |0 |1 132 |12 |223 |NR
29 |KEX Khekra 22:23 22:24 im |0 |1 135 [50 |224 |[NR
30 |[FAP Fakharpur Halt 22:28 22:29 m |0 |1 139 |50 |221 [NR
31 |GTRA |Gotra Halt 22:33 22:34 im |0 |1 142 |51 |221 [NR
32 |NTG |Nusratabad Kharkhari 22:39 22:40 im [0 |1 146 |42 NR
33 |NOLI |Noli 22:45 22:46 im [0 |1 150 (41 |214 [NR
34 |BHHZ |Behta Hajipur 22:50 22:51 Tm (0 |1 152 |25 NR
35 |[DSA Delhi Shahdara Junction |23:05 23:06 Tm |0 |1 158 |14 NR
36 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 23:35 0 165 |- 219 [NR

Jun 30 2024 (09:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



